Department of Pathology

PG Activity -May 2024
:; Date Time Activity Topic Presented By
1 02/05/24 - Thurs | 2 15.-315 pm Grossing Nephrectomy Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr.Pratik
2 | 03/05/24 - Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2023 Dr. Suraj Dr. Sarangl, Dr. Pratik
3 06/05/24- Mon 1lam -12pm Microteaching Lymph node & Spleen Dr. Pratik, Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya
4 08/05/24 - Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club Dr. Sarangi
5 09/05/24- Thurs | 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Hemi mandibulectomy Dr. Suraj Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik
!
6 10/05/24- Fri 11am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2023 Dr. Suraj, Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik
; 13/05/24- Mon | 11am-12pm Microteaching MGS & Skin Dr. Pratik, Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya
8 15/05/24 Wed 11 am -12pm Subject Seminar Haemorrhaglc disorders D-r. Preya
(o | 15/05/24 Thurs | 21s-3.15pm | grt;ssing ~ Gastrectomy | Dr. Suraj Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik
1(5 17/05/24 Fr, - 11 afmilipm ._.-.._._S_"de Seminar o Wtologv slides ~or. Suraj Dr. Sarangl Dr. Pratik
P. 11“# 22/05/24 Wed __-l—lam 12pm” o __J;u;r;a_lCIub S - B - D" Te]asvl
12| ;;}65_/;4 Thurs | 2.15- 3.15pm _"T_hac;s;@__ | Thyroidnodule | r. Suraj Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik
[ 13| 24/05/24- Fi | 11am-12pm Slide Seminar Hematology slides | Dr. Suraj Dr. Sarang, Dr. Pratik
14 | 27/05/24-Mon | 11am- 1}';m Microteaching wroo Or. Pratik, Or. Tejaswi, Or. Preva
15 | 29/05/24.wed | 11am-12pm |  Subject Seminar Aneurysms | '_Tr pratk
16 | 30/05/24-Thurs | 11am-12 pm PG Lecture M":ﬁ;};ﬂ?“‘ BN
Interesting Cases
17 31/05/24 - Fri 11 am-12 pm | Inter departmental Activity Discussion ( Skin)
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